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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Andres, Matthew 
Brown, Jacob 
Campbell, Dylan 
Cissell, Garrett 
Garcia, Alex 
Heckman, Trenton 
Hoback, Cole 
Liuzza, Joseph 
Ludwick, Chayton 
McClusky, David 
Meeks, Jared 
Price, Ian Daniel
Standafer, Hunter 
Stanely, Thomas 
Tobbe, Brian 

Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Robbe 
Blair, Jaylen 
Breedlove, Daniel 
Brothers, Alec 
Brown, Logan 
Burke, Bradley 
Burke, Bryan 
Corbett, Thomas 
Cox, Bryson 
Glasser, Tyler 
Hardin, Timmy 
Heckman, Trenton 
Hollingsworth, Joey 
Martin, Shea 
Metcalf, Trevon 
Miller, Zach 
Newberry, Ben w 
Payne, Austin 
Reddington, Zach 
Reynolds, Michael 
Sayler, Trenton 
Sievert, Dillon 
Sivori, Luke 
Tucker, Tyler 
Weiter, Henry 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bouchard, Matt 
Breedlove, Daniel 

X Gray, Jacob 
X Johnson, Eric 

McDonough, Logan 
Phillips, Nick 
Roush, Nathan 
Sayler, Trenton 
Schulman, Matt 
Schurfanz, Mike 
Schurfranz, Willie 
Shellman, Chase 
Sievert, Dillon 

Sullivan, Shaun 
Tubb, Hunter 

X Ward, Tre 
Wuertz, Andrew 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Cissell, Garrett 
Gregory, Austin 
Hollingsworth, Joey 

X Justice, Alex 
Nord, Alan 
Price, Ian Daniel
Simpson, Cameron  

Varsity
Football

Axman, Casey 
Bledsoe, Drew 
Bledsoe, Matthew 
Boone, Anthony 
Bouchard, Matt 
Brothers, Alec 
Brothers, Cameron 
Brown, Logan 
Buckley, Houston 
Byrd, Dylan 

X Cano, Tony 
X Carroll, Hunter 

Cochran, Dylan 
Colebank, Jared 
Connor, Shipley 
Corbett, Thomas 
Craig, Austin 

X Dennison, Eli 
Devine, Simon 

X Diehlmann, Donte 
Distler, Blake 
Dunn, Nolan 

X Durbin, Tyler 
Elkins, Colton 
Elzy, Bryce 
Files, Jacob 
Gardner, Justin 
Garner, Josh 
Gividen, Evan 
Goins, Graham 
Hale, Nathan 
Harris, Andrew 
Harris, Thomas 
Henley, Devan 
Higdon, Travis 
Hollenkamp, Dustin 
Hollkamp, Hank 
Hoover, Justin 
Howard, Kevin 
Hunt, Austin 
Jekel, Brendon 
Johnson, Austin 
Jones, Trent 

Kaufman, Scott 
Keith, Chance 

X Kersey, Jacob 
Kestler, Evan 
Kindoll, Murphy 
Logsdon, Seth 
Luker, C J
Mangold, Devin 
Matt, Bouchard 
McDonough, Logan 
Meffert, Tanner 
Millhollan, Max 
Morales, Mario 
Mumford, Dylan 
Nauert, Jackson 
Nauert, Kenny 
Nauert, Tommy 
Nord, Adam 
Nord, Jacob 

X O Bannon, Austin 
O Shea, Jacob 

X Patton, Jamie 
Pfaadt, Josh 
Pintar, Gage 
Pirtle, Bryant 
Powell, Anthony 
Price, Ben 
Reddington, Zach 
Roush, Nathan 
Ruxer, Matt 

X Ryan, Britt 
Ryan, James 
Schiess, William 
Schuetter, Ben 
Schwiekhart, Lucas 
Shaw, Devin 
Shipley, Connor 
Simpson, Gilly 
Sims, James 
Sims, Joe 
Sirohman, Mitch 

X Sivado, Luke 
Smith, Ryan 
Stemmle, Taylor 
Stopinski, Billy 
Tanner, Meffert 
Tharp, Austin 
Tharp, Frankie 
Tharpe, Jackson 
Thompson, Grant 

X Tobbe, Brian 
Travis, Michael 
Tucker, Darius 
Tucker, Tyler 
Turner, Noah 
Vandeveer, Phillip 
Welsh, Chad 
Wheatley, Michael 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blair, Jaylen 
Breitenstein, Cole 
Gardner, Joey 
Gregory, Austin 
Hollingsworth, Joey 

X Justice, Alex 
Koppel, Logan 
Myers, Nick 
Ratterman, Joe 
Reddington, Zach 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adwell, Justin 
Axman, Casey 
Brothers, Cameron 
Brown, Boston 
Burns, Billy 
Camp, Peyton 
Casper, Blake 
Cochran, Cody 
Connor, Cameron 
Cusick, Justin 
Davis, Cory 
Ecken, Jon 
Francis, William 
Green, Ben 
Hasler, Luke 

X Higdon, Travis 
X Hurt, Andrew 

Jones, Cody 
Lautzenhauser, Hunter 
Osbourn, Steven 
Roberts, Jake 
Ruzanka, Alex 
Ryan, Brandon 
Schurfanz, Mike 

X Schurfranz, Willie 
Scott, Zach 
Shaban, Qais 
Stanely, Thomas 
Stevens, Ryan 
Stocksdale, Aaron 

X Vanburen, Daniel 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Durbin, Mason  
Lee, Bryan 

X Muncy, RC 
Nord, Alan 
Osbourn, Steven 
Riechert, Joe 
Robbins, Anthony 
Ryan, Brandon 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

Byrd, Dylan 
X Coyne, Patrick 
X Hasler, Luke 
X Haydon, Shane 

Howard, Kevin 
X Loyall, Hunter 

Mattingly, Jonathan 
Pintar, Gage 
Russel, Trey 
Schreck, Ethan 
Smith, Sage 

Varsity
Wrestling

Allen, Jake 
Bussey, Sean 
Elkins, Colton 
Erhard, Tyler 
Garner, Josh 
Maguire, Brian 
Marks, Jonah 
Nauert, Kenny 
Nauert, Tommy 
Scott, Zach 
Smith, Devin 
Thompson, Nathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bettag, Parker 
X Coyne, Patrick 

Gantzer, Emmanuel 
X Garcia, Alex 

Haydon, Shane 
Loyall, Hunter 
Ludwick, Chayton 
Mattingly, Jonathan 

X Oitken, Nathan 
Russel, Trey 
Schaugency, Paul 
Schreck, Ethan 
Smith, Sage 
Tobbe, Brian 
Troutman, Matt 
Zeller, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bledsoe, Drew 
Bledsoe, Matthew 
Boone, Anthony 
Brothers, Alec 
Brown, Logan 
Buckley, Houston 

X Cano, Tony 
X Carroll, Hunter 

Colebank, Jared 

Craig, Austin 
X Diehlmann, Donte 

Distler, Blake 
Dunn, Nolan 
Elzy, Bryce 
Files, Jacob 
Gardner, Justin 
Garner, Josh 
Gividen, Evan 
Harris, Andrew 
Hollenkamp, Dustin 
Hoover, Justin 
Hunt, Austin 
Jekel, Brendon 
Johnson, Austin 
Jones, Trent 
Kaufman, Scott 
Keith, Chance 

X Kersey, Jacob 
Kestler, Evan 
Kindoll, Murphy 
Logsdon, Seth 
Luker, C J
Mangold, Devin 
McDonough, Logan 
Millhollan, Max 
Mumford, Dylan 
Nauert, Tommy 
Nord, Adam 
Nord, Jacob 

X O Bannon, Austin 
O Shea, Jacob 

X Patton, Jamie 
Pfaadt, Josh 
Pirtle, Bryant 
Powell, Anthony 
Price, Ben 
Reddington, Zach 
Ruxer, Matt 
Ryan, Britt 
Ryan, James 
Schiess, William 
Schuetter, Ben 
Schwiekhart, Lucas 
Shaw, Devin 
Simpson, Gilly 
Sims, James 
Sims, Joe 
Sirohman, Mitch 
Sivado, Luke 
Smith, Ryan 
Stemmle, Taylor 
Stopinski, Billy 
Tharp, Austin 
Tharp, Frankie 
Tharpe, Jackson 
Thompson, Grant 
Travis, Michael 
Tucker, Darius 
Tucker, Tyler 
Turner, Noah 
Welsh, Chad 
Wheatley, Michael 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bush, Ryan  
Camp, Peyton 
Carlin, Ryan  
Casper, Blake 
Dodge, Nathan 
Marks, Jacob 
White, Mason 
Wiegel, Cameron 

Freshman
Football

Bledsoe, Drew 
Brothers, Alec 
Buckley, Houston 
Colebank, Jared 
Dunn, Nolan 
Elzy, Bryce 
Hollenkamp, Dustin 
Keith, Chance 
Kestler, Evan 
Kindoll, Murphy 
Logsdon, Seth 
Millhollan, Max 
Nord, Jacob 
Schiess, William 
Shaw, Devin 
Simpson, Gilly 
Sims, James 
Sims, Joe 
Sirohman, Mitch 
Sivado, Luke 
Tharp, Austin 
Thompson, Grant 
Turner, Noah 
Welsh, Chad 
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Column 1 Column 2 Column 3

Girls Boys Total

Row 1 Total Participants 
(from T-1) 0

Row 2 Percentage of Participation % % 100%

Row 3 Total Expenditures 
(from T-3) $0 $0 $0

Row 4 Percentage of Expenditures 0.00% 0.00% 100%

Row 5
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Expenditures (Row 4) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2) 

0.00% 0.00%

Row 6 Per Participant Expenditure $0.00 $0.00

Row 7 Per Participants Difference in
Expenditures

Row 8 Total Enrollment 
(from KHSAA enrollment figures) 0

Row 9 Percentage of Enrollment % % 100%

Row 10
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Enrollment (Row 9) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2)

0.00% 0.00%

(Note: percentages are rounded to two decimal places after calculations which may result in rounding error in the last digit.)

Based on the information provided for the 2013-2014 school year, with the presumption
that all roster data is accurately submitted, it appears that the GIRLS are the
underrepresented gender for the 2013-2014 report.

Analysis Examples:
 Percentage Expenditure (Row 5) difference of not greater than five (5) percent is desirable.
 Per Participant Expenditure (Row 6) difference of not greater than $100 is desirable.
 Percentage difference between enrollment and participation of not greater than
  three (3) percent is desirable and enable the possible compliance with Test 1.

Verification Code: d41d8cd98f00b204e9800998ecf8427e 



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12
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B. School Year
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2013-2014

DeSales

176

8

0

0

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

85830 Adwell , Justin M 12 2010 X
143949 Allen , Jake M 11 2011 X
85507 Axman , Casey M 12 2010 X

176139 Baker , Robbe M 11 2012 X
107294 Bettag , Parker M 12 2010 X
142922 Blair , Jaylen M 11 2011 X
178288 Bledsoe , Drew M 9 2013 X
110795 Bledsoe , Matthew M 11 2011 X
145415 Boone , Anthony M 11 2011 X
87401 Bouchard , Matt M 12 2010 X

142918 Breedlove , Daniel M 12 2010 X
102599 Breitenstein , Cole M 11 2011 X
178293 Brothers , Alec M 9 2013 X
85831 Brothers , Cameron M 12 2011 X

102595 Brown , Boston M 11 2011 X
110804 Brown , Logan M 11 2011 X
178295 Buckley , Houston M 9 2013 X
176141 Burke , Bradley M 11 2011 X
176142 Burke , Bryan M 11 2011 X
85832 Burns , Billy M 12 2011 X

177833 Bush , Ryan  M 9 2013 X
143951 Bussey , Sean M 11 2011 X
87362 Byrd , Dylan M 12 2010 X

177837 Camp , Peyton M 9 2013 X
177841 Carlin , Ryan  M 9 2013 X
177828 Casper , Blake M 10 2013 X
196888 Cissell , Garrett M 9 2013 X
102593 Cochran , Cody M 11 2011 X
87866 Cochran , Dylan M 12 2010 X

178298 Colebank , Jared M 9 2013 X
177817 Connor , Cameron M 11 2012 X
87397 Connor , Shipley M 12 2010 X

101379 Corbett , Thomas M 12 2010 X
176143 Cox , Bryson M 10 2012 X
101478 Craig , Austin M 11 2011 X
145062 Cusick , Justin M 10 2012 X
102594 Davis , Cory M 11 2011 X
178262 Devine , Simon M 12 2010 X
158846 Distler , Blake M 10 2012 X
177844 Dodge , Nathan M 9 2013 X
178299 Dunn , Nolan M 9 2013 X
206656 Durbin , Mason  M 11 2012 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

85834 Ecken , Jon M 12 2011 X
101461 Elkins , Colton M 12 2010 X
178303 Elzy , Bryce M 9 2013 X
143952 Erhard , Tyler M 12 2010 X
145201 Files , Jacob M 11 2010 X
146785 Francis , William M 11 2011 X
188021 Gantzer , Emmanuel M 9 2013 X
143964 Gardner , Joey M 12 2010 X
145389 Gardner , Justin M 11 2011 X
143953 Garner , Josh M 11 2011 X
178258 Gividen , Evan M 10 2013 X
206731 Glasser , Tyler M 11 2011 X
87868 Goins , Graham M 12 2010 X

145063 Green , Ben M 10 2012 X
143978 Gregory , Austin M 11 2011 X
101454 Hale , Nathan M 12 2010 X
176146 Hardin , Timmy M 10 2012 X
178248 Harris , Andrew M 10 2013 X
101470 Harris , Thomas M 12 2010 X
85836 Hasler , Luke M 12 2010 X

107306 Haydon , Shane M 11 2011 X
176147 Heckman , Trenton M 10 2012 X
101467 Henley , Devan M 12 2010 X
85837 Higdon , Travis M 12 2010 X

178306 Hollenkamp , Dustin M 9 2013 X
142923 Hollingsworth , Joey M 11 2011 X
87870 Hollkamp , Hank M 12 2010 X

145481 Hoover , Justin M 11 2011 X
101463 Howard , Kevin M 12 2010 X
145403 Hunt , Austin M 11 2011 X
158840 Jekel , Brendon M 10 2012 X
156059 Johnson , Austin M 10 2012 X
145064 Jones , Cody M 10 2012 X
158845 Jones , Trent M 10 2012 X
158838 Kaufman , Scott M 10 2012 X
178307 Keith , Chance M 9 2013 X
178309 Kestler , Evan M 9 2013 X
178313 Kindoll , Murphy M 9 2013 X
143967 Koppel , Logan M 11 2011 X
145065 Lautzenhauser , Hunter M 10 2012 X
143969 Lee , Bryan M 12 2010 X
178316 Logsdon , Seth M 9 2013 X
107302 Loyall , Hunter M 11 2011 X
188020 Ludwick , Chayton M 9 2013 X
145421 Luker , C J M 11 2011 X
162179 Maguire , Brian M 10 2012 X
111037 Mangold , Devin M 11 2011 X
177847 Marks , Jacob M 9 2013 X
162178 Marks , Jonah M 10 2012 X
176148 Martin , Shea M 12 2011 X
87396 Matt , Bouchard M 12 2010 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

107295 Mattingly , Jonathan M 12 2010 X
118091 McDonough , Logan M 11 2011 X
87402 Meffert , Tanner M 12 2010 X

142919 Metcalf , Trevon M 12 2010 X
142920 Miller , Zach M 12 2010 X
178318 Millhollan , Max M 9 2013 X
87873 Morales , Mario M 12 2010 X

178265 Mumford , Dylan M 10 2013 X
176920 Myers , Nick M 10 2012 X
178267 Nauert , Jackson M 10 2013 X
87874 Nauert , Kenny M 12 2010 X

110801 Nauert , Tommy M 11 2011 X
176150 Newberry , Ben w M 10 2012 X
101469 Nord , Adam M 11 2011 X
143971 Nord , Alan M 12 2010 X
178320 Nord , Jacob M 9 2013 X
158842 O Shea , Jacob M 10 2012 X
143970 Osbourn , Steven M 12 2010 X
142924 Payne , Austin M 11 2011 X
178245 Pfaadt , Josh M 10 2013 X
118093 Phillips , Nick M 12 2010 X
180705 Pintar , Gage M 12 2010 X
101456 Pirtle , Bryant M 11 2011 X
158839 Powell , Anthony M 10 2012 X
145423 Price , Ben M 11 2011 X
196886 Price , Ian Daniel M 10 2012 X
145052 Ratterman , Joe M 11 2011 X
145053 Reddington , Zach M 11 2011 X
176151 Reynolds , Michael M 11 2010 X
176164 Riechert , Joe M 10 2012 X
176163 Robbins , Anthony M 12 2011 X
102601 Roberts , Jake M 11 2011 X
87395 Roush , Nathan M 12 2010 X

145055 Russel , Trey M 12 2010 X
101465 Ruxer , Matt M 11 2011 X
102602 Ruzanka , Alex M 11 2011 X
85841 Ryan , Brandon M 12 2010 X

158843 Ryan , Britt M 10 2012 X
178268 Ryan , James M 10 2013 X
142925 Sayler , Trenton M 11 2011 X
176152 Schaugency , Paul M 10 2012 X
178322 Schiess , William M 9 2013 X
107299 Schreck , Ethan M 11 2011 X
145467 Schuetter , Ben M 11 2011 X
114662 Schulman , Matt M 12 2010 X
85842 Schurfanz , Mike M 12 2011 X

102596 Schurfranz , Willie M 11 2011 X
145486 Schwiekhart , Lucas M 11 2011 X
143956 Scott , Zach M 12 2010 X
177820 Shaban , Qais M 11 2012 X
178323 Shaw , Devin M 9 2013 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

114664 Shellman , Chase M 11 2011 X
87399 Shipley , Connor M 12 2010 X

142926 Sievert , Dillon M 11 2011 X
206825 Simpson , Cameron  M 10 2012 X
178325 Simpson , Gilly M 9 2013 X
178326 Sims , James M 9 2013 X
178327 Sims , Joe M 9 2013 X
178330 Sirohman , Mitch M 9 2013 X
178332 Sivado , Luke M 9 2013 X
206730 Sivori , Luke M 11 2011 X
162187 Smith , Devin M 10 2012 X
156060 Smith , Ryan M 10 2012 X
107300 Smith , Sage M 11 2011 X
145066 Stanely , Thomas M 10 2012 X
178256 Stemmle , Taylor M 10 2013 X
85845 Stevens , Ryan M 12 2010 X

177849 Stocksdale , Aaron M 9 2013 X
145440 Stopinski , Billy M 11 2011 X
162029 Sullivan , Shaun M 11 2011 X
87364 Tanner , Meffert M 12 2010 X

178335 Tharp , Austin M 9 2013 X
145379 Tharp , Frankie M 11 2011 X
145484 Tharpe , Jackson M 11 2011 X
178337 Thompson , Grant M 9 2013 X
143958 Thompson , Nathan M 11 2011 X
145476 Tobbe , Brian M 11 2011 X
178260 Travis , Michael M 10 2013 X
145058 Troutman , Matt M 11 2011 X
114660 Tubb , Hunter M 12 2010 X
186394 Tucker , Darius M 10 2011 X
158841 Tucker , Tyler M 10 2012 X
178338 Turner , Noah M 9 2013 X
101477 Vandeveer , Phillip M 12 2010 X
94207 Weiter , Henry M 12 2010 X

178340 Welsh , Chad M 9 2013 X
178259 Wheatley , Michael M 10 2013 X
177850 White , Mason M 9 2013 X
177852 Wiegel , Cameron M 9 2013 X
191886 Wuertz , Andrew M 11 2013 X
107304 Zeller , Ethan M 12 2010 X


